
IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE

(FAST TRACK COURT), VELLORE, VELLORE DISTRICT.

DEPOSITION OF WITNESS

OS.NO.100/2020 P.W.1

NAME - VENKATESAN
FATHER'S NAME -  KARIMUNIAYYA NAIDU
VILLAGE -     SENJI 
TALUK - K.V.KUPPAM
CASTE - BC
OCCUPATION - AGRICULTURE
RELIGION - HINDU
AGE - 61

Solemnly affirmed in accordance with the provision of Act X 1872 of the

22nd day of November 2022.

Kjy; tprhuiz/;
ehd;  ,e;j  tHf;fpy;  thjp/  vd;Dila  Kjy;  tprhuiz

rhl;rpaj;jpw;fhf gpukhz thf;FK:yk;  jhf;fy;  bra;fpnwd;/  20/08/2018 njjpapl;l  mry;
gpuhkprhp nehl;L jhf;fy; bra;fpnwd;/ mJ th/rh/M/1 MFk;/ 05/11/2018 njjpapl;l mry;
gpuhkprhp  nehl;L  jhf;fy;  bra;fpnwd;/  mJ th/rh/M/2  MFk;/  25/04/2019  njjpapl;l
mry;  gpuhkprhp  nehl;L  jhf;fy;  bra;fpnwd;/  mJ  th/rh/M/3  MFk;/  10/06/2019
njjpapl;l mry; gpuhkprhp nehl;L jhf;fy; bra;fpnwd;/ mJ th/rh/M/4 MFk;/ 15/11/2019
njjpapl;l  mry;  gpuhkprhp  nehl;L  jhf;fy;  bra;fpnwd;/  mJ  th/rh/M/5  MFk;/
15/03/2020  njjpapy;  gpujpthjp  rhh;ghf  mtuJ  tHf;fwp"h;  mDg;gpa  mwptpg;gpd;
mYtyf  efy;  jhf;fy;  bra;fpnwd;/  mJ  th/rh/M/6  MFk;/  04/05/2020  njjpapy;
tHf;fwp"h; K:yk; ehd; mDg;gpa gjpy; mwptpg;gpd; mYtyf efy; jhf;fy; bra;fpnwd;/
mJ  th/rh/M/7  MFk;/  me;j  mwptpg;gpid  gpujpthjpapd;  tHf;fwp"h;
bgw;Wf;bfhz;ljw;fhd  xg;g[jy;  ml;il jhf;fy;  bra;fpnwd;/  mJ th/rh/M/8  MFk;/
07/05/2020  njjpapy;  gpujpthjpapd;  tHf;fwp"h;  mDg;gpa  TLjy;  mwptpg;g[  jhf;fy;
bra;fpnwd;/ mJ th/rh/M/9 MFk;/ jhthg;go jPh;g;ghf nfhUfpnwd;/ 

gpujpthjp  jug;g[  tHf;fwp"hpd;  nfhhpf;ifapd;  nghpy;  FWf;F  tprhuizf;fhf  tHf;F
xj;jpitf;fg;gLfpwJ/ 



vd;dhy;  neuoahf  jl;lr;rUf;F  brhy;yg;gl;L  jl;lr;ruhy;  fzpzpapy;  jl;lr;R
bra;ag;gl;L  rhl;rpaplk;  goj;J  fhl;o  rhp  vd;W  xg;g[f;bfhs;sg;gl;L  rhl;rpahy;
ifbahg;gk; bra;ag;gl;lJ/

  

TLjy; khtl;l ePjpgjp.
   (tpiut[ ePjpkd;wk;).

  ntY}h;/
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